

Corporate Capabilities



For More Information, Please Contact:

Amwins Connect Administrators, Inc. 6 North Park Drive, Suite 310 Hunt Valley, MD 21030

<u>800.638.6085</u>

🖂 sales@amwinsadmin.com

WHO WE ARE

Amwins

Amwins is the largest independent wholesale insurance distributor in the U.S. with expertise in property, casualty, professional lines, and specialty group benefit products. Amwins is dedicated to supporting retail brokers and solving their clients' specialty insurance needs.

Amwins Connect Administrators, Inc.

Amwins Connect Administrators, Inc., is a premier Third Party Administrator that has been offering innovative benefit solutions across the United States since 1980. Amwins Connect Administrators, Inc. specializes in integrated employee benefit solutions, selffunded cost containment strategies and outsourced broker and consultant services.

About Amwins Connect Administrators, Inc.

Amwins Connect Administrators, Inc. mission is to provide brokers and consultants a competitive advantage in the marketplace using proprietary products and services. Amwins Connect Administrators, Inc.' unwavering commitment to brokers and consultants is demonstrated through the innovative products, services, technology and education we bring to an ever-changing marketplace.

The following services enable Amwins Connect Administrators to be the top Employee Benefit Administrator for our brokers and their clients:

ſſ

FULLY-INSURED

- Online Quoting
- Employer & Employee Portals
- Online Enrollment
- Payroll Vendor Integration



SELF-FUNDED

- Level Funded & Traditional
- Cost Containment Strategies
- Claims Adjudication & Substantiation
- Employer & Employee Portals



ADMINISTRATION

- Consolidated Enrollment & Billing
- HRA & FSA
- COBRA/State Continuation
- Carrier File Feeds



- Quoting & Comparisons
- Dedicated Implementation Team
- In-house Licensed Customer Service
- Benefit Advocacy